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Anlage
Badstr. 6, 78532 Tuttlingen

Hallenadresse
Badstr. 6, 78532 Tuttlingen
T 07461 92000 kontakt@tc-rw-tuttlingen.de

Sportwart/in
Storz, Dagmar
T 07461-14305 dabalu00@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in

Miller, Gerhard
T 01727695264 mueller.g@mail.de
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Herren 40 1 (4er)
MF: Jurgen Siglinger
m 0151 57996710; siglinger@online.de
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Hipp, Thomas
Schneck, Hans-Jurgen
Siglinger, Jirgen
Wolfle, Jan

Krause, Michael
Schuler, Michael
Czyz, Tomasz
Kohlrusch, Axel
Marcinkowski, Richard
Muller, Wolfgang
Kaufmann, Andreas
Rosenkranz, Wilhelm
Leopold, Frank
Ewinger, Norbert
Hirschauer, Wolfgang
Klett, Stefan

Ersatzspieler
E1l Tirpak, Johannes
E2 Schafer, Christian

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16903132
16401497
17150618
17101684
16753822
17051936
16450383
15850238
16750387
15350939
15750900
17551544
17283276
16050803
16750388
16351316

17850401
17951387

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK7,0

LK7,0

LK7,0

LK7,0
LK10,0
LK12,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK7,0
LK16,0
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